
DATE OPPOSITION RESULT

7th June (Tues) White Eagles 2 v Oke -

VENUE

SUMMER LEAGUE

West Exe (Exeter)

10th June (Fri) White Eagles 1 v ECVH -St James (Exeter)

14th June (Tues) White Eagles 1 v Exe Red -West Exe (Exeter)

JUNE

JULY

TIME

8pm

8pm

7pm

14th June (Tues) White Eagles 2 v Exe -West Exe (Exeter)8pm

22nd June (Wed) White Eagles 1 v Teign -St James (Exeter)8pm

24th June (Fri) White Eagles 2 v Torbay -St James (Exeter)8pm

28th June (Tues) White Eagles 2 v ISCA -West Exe (Exeter)8pm

1st July (Fri) White Eagles 1 v Exe White -St James (Exeter)

5th July (Tues) White Eagles 2 v Taw
Valley Titans

-West Exe (Exeter)

6th July (Wed) White Eagles 1 v Taw
Valley Trojans

-St James (Exeter)

7pm

7pm

7pm

12th July (Tues) Semi Final 1 -West Exe (Exeter)7pm

12th July (Tues) Semi Final 2 -West Exe (Exeter)8pm

20th July (Wed) Summer League Final -St James (Exeter)7pm


